fIEmET=—Xa—F

H—9 )L K&
BALT—TIL

A13d—F A23—F A33—F A43—F| C1a—bk C23—bk C3a—k C43—h

9:00~

9:30~

10:00~
10:30~
11:00~
11:30~
12:00~

EA-©
BEA-O
BA-O

£B-0O

£B-0O

£B-0O

£B-©@

£B-©@

£B-Q

£B-Q

£B-Q

£B-Q

BA-Q
BEA-Q
BA-Q

£B-®

£B-®

£B-®

£B-©

EB-©

£B-©

£B-®

£B-®

£B-®

BA-Q

BA-Q

BA-Q

B1a—F B2a—Fk B3ad—bk B4a—h

ZA-D
ZA-D

ZA-D

ZA-Q

ZA-D
ZA-Q

ZB-Q
“#B-D

ZB-)

ZB-

%B-©Q
ZB-©Q

ZA-Q)
ZA-Q

ZA-Q

%B-0
ZB-®

zZB-Q

LIgE 7T IOVATHUHLET,




