サークル大会

タイムテーブル

釧路市民テニスコート

	A1コート	A2コート	A3⊐ート	A4コート	C1コート	C2⊐ート	C3⊐ート	C4⊐ート	B1⊐ート	B2⊐ート	В3⊐−ト	B4⊐ート
9:00~	男A-①	男B-①	男B-①	男B-①	男D-①	男C-①	男C-①	男C-①	女A-①	女A-①	女B-①	女B-①
9:30~	男A-①	男B-②	男B-②	男B-②	男D-①	男C-②	男C-②	男C-②	女A-①	女A-②	女B-①	女B-②
10:00~	男A-①	男B-③	男B-③	男B-③	男D-①	男C-③	男C-③	男C-③	女A-②	女A-②	女B-②	女B-②
10:30~	男A-②	男B- ④	男B- ④	男B- ④	男D-②	男C-④	男C- ④	男C- ④	女A-③	女A-③	女B-③	女B-③
11:00~	男A-②	男B-⑤	男B-⑤	男B-⑤	男D-②	男C-⑤	男C-⑤	男C-⑤	女A-③		女B-③	
11:30~	男A-②	男B−⑥	男B−⑥	男B−⑥	男D-②	男C-⑥	男C−⑥	男C-⑥		•		
12:00~	男A-③	男A-③	男A-③		男D-③	男D-③	男D-③		-			

以降はアナウンスで呼び出します。